Applications
•   Architectural and Entertainment
Lighting
•   Fiber-coupled Illumination
•   Medical Lighting
•   Machine Vision
•   Microscopy
•  Spot Lighting

For detailed drawing please refer to DWG-001997 document
Preliminary
Ordering Information
The products, their speciications and other information appearing in this document are subject to change by Luminus Devices without notice. Luminus
Devices assumes no liability for errors that may appear in this document, and no liability otherwise arising from the application or use of the product or
information contained herein. None of the information provided herein should be considered to be a representation of the itness or suitability of the
product for any particular application or as any other form of warranty. Luminus Devices’ product warranties are limited to only such warranties as
accompany a purchase contract or purchase order for such products. Nothing herein is to be construed as constituting an additional warranty. No
information contained in this publication may be considered as a waiver by Luminus Devices of any intellectual property rights that Luminus Devices
may have in such information. Big Chip LEDs™ is a registered trademark of Luminus Devices, Inc., all rights reserved.
This product is protected by U.S. Patents 6,831,302; 7,074,631; 7,083,993; 7,084,434; 7,098,589; 7,105,861; 7,138,666; 7,166,870; 7,166,871; 7,170,100;
7,196,354; 7,211,831; 7,262,550; 7,274,043; 7,301,271; 7,341,880; 7,344,903; 7,345,416; 7,348,603; 7,388,233; 7,391,059 Patents Pending in the U.S. and
other countries.
Note 1:  TB120 - denotes a bin kit comprising of all lux bins with a minimum lux of  3,440 lumens and chromaticity bins at cool white color point.
Note 2:  QB220 - denotes a bin kit comprising of all lux bins with a minimum lux of  2,260 lumens and chromaticity bins at daylight white color point.
Note 3:  QA720 - denotes a bin kit comprising of all lux bins with a minimum lux of  2,100 lumens and chromaticity bins at tungsten white color point.
Note 4:  Standard packaging increment (SPI) is 10.
13
PDS-002013 Rev 02           © 2013 Luminus Devices, Inc. - All Rights Reserved
Luminus Devices, Inc.   •    T 978.528.8000    •    www.luminus.com
1100 Technology Park Drive    •    Billerica, MA 01821
CBT-140 Product Datasheet
Ordering Part Number 1,2,3,4 Color Description
CBT-140-WCS-C15-TB120 Cool White
White Big Chip LED™ CBT-140 consisting of a 14 mm2 LED, thermistor, and con-
nector, mounted on a copper-core PCB
CBT-140-WDH-C15-QB220 Daylight White
CBT-140-WTH-C15-QA720 Tungsten White
Preliminary